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SZ 2467.000 - Profile half-cylinders for handle systems

Profile half-cylinder with lock insert, lock no. 3524 E.

Features

Model No.
Supply includes
Length

Installation in handle system

Note

Lock

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2467.000
with 2 keys
40 mm

Comfort handle VX for profile half-cylinders

Comfort handle TS for profile half-cylinders

Comfort handle AX

Mini-comfort handle AX

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for profile half-cylinders
Mini-comfort handle AE for profile half-cylinders
Ergoform-S handle Standard

For corresponding Rittal handle systems only
Lock insert: Security lock insert no. 3524 E

1 pc(s).

0.058 kg

0.06 kg

83016000

EC000743

EC000743

27409218

SZ Semi-cylinder for handle systems, lock-insert locking Nr. 3524 E



